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1 DE ROBBIO GIUDITTA 5,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 3,00 1,00 4,00 1 2 18
2 GATTI GIOVANNA 5,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00 2,00 2 3 1 14
3 RAZZINO MARISA 5,00 1,00 1,00 3,00 2,00 1 2 12 1
4 IZZO ENRICO 5,00 1,00 1,00 3,00 1,00 1,00 1 2 3 12 2
5 GIANCOTTI DANIELA 1,00 5,00 5,00 4 3 5 1 2 11
6 MAVILIO EGIDIO 5,00 1,00 4,00 0,50 2 1 3 10,5
7 LITTERA CINZIA 5,00 1,00 2,00 1,00 1,00 2 1 3 10 1
8 COMPAGNONE MARA S 5,00 1,00 3,00 1,00 1 2 10 2
9 IMPARATO PAOLA 5,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 1 2 3 4 9,5

10 CARBONE ROSA 5,00 1,00 2,00 3 2 1 8
11 BARRICIELLO ELIO 5,00 1,00 1,00 1 2 3 7
12 DI TOFANO CAROLINA 1,00 5,00 1 2 3 4 6 1
13 PALUMBO ANGELA ROSA 2,00 1,00 3,00 3 4 5 2 1 6 2
14 PAOLINO ORSOLA 1,00 0,50 1,00 2 3 4 1 2,5
15 CAPUANO ERSILIA 1,00 1,00 2 3 4 1 2

TITOLI/ESPERIENZE MODULI SCELTI
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1 DE ROBBIO GIUDITTA 5,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 3,00 1,00 4,00 3 1 2 18
2 SCARANO ANTONIO 5,00 1,00 8,00 7 8 11 1 6 4 5 10 3 2 9 14
3 RAZZINO MARISA 5,00 1,00 1,00 3,00 2,00 3 2 4 1 12 1
4 IZZO ENRICO 5,00 1,00 1,00 3,00 1,00 1,00 2 3 1 12 2
5 GIANCOTTI DANIELA 1,00 5,00 5,00 2 1 3 11
6 MAVILIO EGIDIO 5,00 1,00 4,00 0,50 2 1 3 10,5
7 LITTERA CINZIA 5,00 1,00 2,00 1,00 1,00 1 2 3 10 1
8 DI LAURO TOMMASINO 1,00 1,00 3,00 5,00 1 3 4 2 6 5 10 2
9 COMPAGNONE MARA 5,00 1,00 3,00 1,00 1 2 10 3

10 TABACCHINO ANGELA 5,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 1 2 10 4
11 IMPARATO PAOLA 5,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 1 2 9,5
12 BORRELLI GIORGIO 5,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 5 6 7 1 8 9 10 2 3 4 8 1
13 CARBONE ROSA 5,00 1,00 2,00 2 1 8 2
14 OFFI PATRIZIA 1,00 1,00 5,00 1 2 3 4 7 1
15 BARRICIELLO ELIO 5,00 1,00 1,00 4 5 6 7 11 8 9 10 3 1 2 7 2
16 DI TOFANO CAROLINA 1,00 5,00 1 2 3 4 6 1
17 VITO MARIA CLELIA 2,00 1,00 3,00 3 2 1 4 6 2
18 CAPUANO ELVIRA 1,00 1,00 4,00 6 3
19 PALUMBO ANGELA ROSA 2,00 1,00 3,00 3 4 5 2 1 6 7 6 4
20 MANNARELLI LEONDINA 2,00 1,00 1,00 1 2 3 4 4
21 PAOLINO ORSOLA 1,00 0,50 1,00 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2,5
22 DE IORIO TERESA 1,00 1,00 1 2 1
23 CAPUANO ERSILIA 1,00 1,00 2 2
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